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Edit and Find may help in locating desired links.  If links don’t work you can try 

copying and pasting into Netscape or Explorer Browser 

 

Bus            (revised 2/14) 

 

ABA, American Bus Association http://www.buses.org/  

Alaska Tok http://www.tokalaska.com/  

APTA http://www.apta.com/  

Australia http://www.busaustralia.com/  

Baz Bus, South Africa http://www.icon.co.za/~bazbus/Hello.html  

Bonanza Bus Line (Peter Pan) http://www.bonanzabus.com/  

http://www.bazbus.com/  

Boston – NY http://www.peterpanbus.com/  

Brighton and Howe, UK http://www.buses.co.uk/  

Bus Lines, Links http://www.buyersguide.to/transportation_bus_lines.html  

Bus Station http://www.busstation.net/  

Cardiff http://www.cardiffbus.com/  

Chicago, Pace Bus http://www.pacebus.com/  

Chicago Transit http://www.transitchicago.com/  

Coach USA http://www.coachusa.com/  

Columbus, OH, COTA http://www.cota.com/  

Dublin Bus www.dublinbus.ie  

Germany http://www.launer-reisen.de/englisch/default_eng.htm  

Green Tortoise http://www.greentortoise.com/  

Greyhound 
http://www.greyhound.com/  

http://www.greyhound.com/home.asp  

Greyhound, Canada http://www.greyhound.ca/  

Greyhound, Mexico http://www.greyhound.com.mx/  

Hawaii, The Bus http://www.thebus.org/  

http://www.thebus.org/Pop/pop.asp  

Ireland, Eireann http://www.buseireann.ie/site/home/  

L.A. Bus Tours http://www.tourslosangeles.com/  

Lakeland Bus Line http://www.lakelandbus.com/  

Lamers, US www.golamers.com  

London Big Bus http://www.bigbus.co.uk/  

Links http://www.busstation.net/  

London Bus Line http://www.busmap.org/  

http://www.londonbuses.co.uk/  

http://www.londonbuspage.com/  

http://londonbuspageinexile.wordpress.com/  

Metrobus, England http://www.metrobus.co.uk/  

Motor Bus Society http://www.motorbussociety.org/  

MTA. L. A. http://www.mta.net/  

Museum http://www.busmuseum.org/  

New Zealand www.magicbus.co.nz/  
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Olympic, US http://www.olympicbuslines.com/  

Oxford Bus Company, UK http://www.oxfordbus.co.uk/  

Pace Bus http://www.thehungersite.com/cgi-bin/WebObjects/CTDSites  

Paris Bus http://bus38.online.fr/parcourstour.html  

http://www.dewi.ca/trains/paris/pbus.html  

Peter Pan, US http://www.peterpanbus.com/  

Plymouth Bus http://www.p-b.com/  

Santa Monica, Big Blue http://www.bigbluebus.com/home/index.asp  

School Bus Information http://www.schoolbusinfo.org/  

Scottish http://www.citylink.co.uk/  

Seward http://www.alaskaone.com/travel/  

Sharp Bus http://www.sharpbus.com/  

Spain http://www.spain-faqs.com/buses-in-spain.htm  

Sweden Bus Lines http://www.travelnotes.de/rails/swedene.htm  

Sydney, AU http://www.sydneybuses.nsw.gov.au/  

Trailway  http://www.trailways.com/  

UK Bus http://www.busweb.co.uk/  

UK, National Express http://www.nationalexpress.com/neh.cfm  

US & Canada http://www.motorcoach.com/  

US School Buses http://www.stnonline.com/stn/operations/schoolbusfaqs/  

 

  

The above sites are for information only. They do not imply any endorsement by 

“Ockerman's International Links”.  

 

If you find any errors or have additional links to contribute send them to me at 

ockerman.2@osu.edu  

 

Thank you!   
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